
Lime Down
Solar Park

Please come to our drop-in community information events to find out more about our proposals for Lime 
Down Solar Park, a new solar park with battery energy storage development located north of the M4 
motorway and the village of Hullavington, south-west of Malmesbury, and east of the B4040 in Wiltshire.

Our team will be at the following events for you to speak to them and ask questions about the proposals for Lime 
Down Solar Park. 

Friday 22 March 15:30pm – 19:30pm - Sherston Village 
Hall, High Street, Sherston, Malmesbury, SN16 0LQ 

Saturday 23 March 11:00am – 15:00pm - Hullavington 
Village Hall, Hill Hayes Lane, Hullavington, Chippenham, 
SN14 6EB

Monday  25 March 13:30pm - 17:30pm - Grittleton Village 
Hall, The Street, Grittleton, Chippenham, SN14 6AW

Tuesday  09 April 15:30pm – 19:30pm - Goss Croft Hall,  
Startley Road, Upper Seagry, Chippenham, Wiltshire, 
SN15 5HD

Wednesday 10 April 15:30pm – 19:30pm - Corsham Town 
Council Hall, Town Hall, 65 High St, Corsham, SN13 0EZ

Thursday 11 April 14:00pm – 18:00pm - Shaw Village Hall,  
The Beeches, Shaw, Melksham, SN12 8EW

Zoom – details on how to join can be found 
at www.limedownsolar.co.uk

Wednesday 27 March 17:30pm – 19:00pm

Wednesday 17 April 17:30pm – 19:00pm

Online Community WebinarsCommunity Information Events

All project information, including a consultation leaflet, can be found by scanning the QR code or visiting our 
website at www.limedownsolar.co.uk

If you have any questions about our proposals or our community consultation, please get in touch using the 
communication lines below:

info@limedownsolar.co.uk  

Freephone line: 0808 175 6656 
 
Freepost: FREEPOST Lime Down Solar 

www.limedownsolar.co.uk

Stage One Consultation - Thursday 14 March – Friday 26 April 2024


